
 
 

 
2023 4-H Council Pork Shack Schedule 
Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair 

 

Date  10 am-4 pm  4 pm to 10 pm 

Saturday, June 24 
 

Horse & Pony Monroe Happy Hoosiers 

Sunday, June 25 
 

West Central Music Boosters 
Donita Stimson 574-204-8632 

Shooting Sports 

Monday, June 26 Boy Scout Troop 229  
Steve McKinney 

Boy Scout Troop 229  
Steve McKinney 

Tuesday, June 27 Van Buren 
 

4-H Council 

Wednesday, June 28 
 

Paw Prints Harrison Hustlers 

Thursday, June 29 
 

Cloverbuds Extension Board  

 
Power from the Past 

 

Date 10 am-4 pm 4 pm- 10 pm 

Thursday, July 13 
 

None Winamac Nazarene Church 

Friday, July 14 
 

Paw Prints Boy Scout Troop 229  
Steve McKinney 

Saturday, July 15 
 

Tippecanoe Industrious Jr. Leaders 

Sunday, July 16 4-H Council None 
 

 
 

Francesville Fall Festival 
 

Date 10 am-4 pm 4 pm-10 pm 

Friday, September 15 
 

NONE  

Saturday, September 16 
 

 Salem Superstars 

Sunday, September 17 
 

4-H Council NONE 

 
 

 


